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NO TIME 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

HALL CLASS HALL CLASS HALL CLASS HALL CLASS HALL CLASS 

1 7:30AM – 9:00AM H- 9  

 

 

 NAC 13 A   

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

2 9:15AM – 10:45AM 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 H- 5  

D7  

  

 

 

 

 

 

3 11:00AM – 12:30PM 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

H- 9  NAC 13 A  

  

 

 

4 12:45PM – 2:15PM 

  

 

H- 5 D7  

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

5 2:30PM – 4:00PM 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

H- 5  D7  

  

 

 

6 4:15PM – 5:45PM   
 

 H- 12 NAC 13 D   H- 12 
  

NAC 13 D     



 

Developed  by Naconm IT unit   DAVID YINYEOG 

HALL ARRANGMENT 

 



 

   

 

2021 / 2022 ACADEMIC YEAR 

S/N ACTIVITY 
COMMENCING 

DATE 

CLOSING 

DATE 

1 Fresh Students Reporting Wednesday, January 12 

2 Continuing Students Reporting Monday, January 17 

3 Submission of Scheme of Work and Course Syllabus Mon, Jan. 17 Wed, Jan. 19 

4 Course Registration Mon, Jan. 17 Fri, Feb. 11 

5 Orientation for Fresh Students Tue, Jan. 18 Thu, Jan 20 

6 Lectures Tue, Jan. 18 Fri, Apr. 29 

7 Post Practicum Assessment Tue, Jan 18 Fri, Feb. 18 

8 Re-Sit Examination and Supplementary Examinations Mon, Jan. 24 Fri, Feb.4 

9 Matriculation of Fresh Students Tue, Feb. 1 Wed, Feb. 3 

10 Intra – Semester Practicum / Affiliation / Com. Outreach Wed, Feb. 2 Fri, Apr. 11 

11 Mid-Semester Examination Mon, Mar. 7 Fri, Mar. 18 

12 Research Seminar / Workshop Mon, Mar. 21 Fri, Mar. 25 

13 Students Evaluation of Tutorial Staff Wed, Mar. 23 Fri, Mar. 25 

14 Submission of Continuous Assessment Wed, Apr. 27 Thu, Apr. 28 

15 Revision Tue, May 3 Fri, May 6 

16 End-of-Semester Examination for Fresh Students Mon, May 9 Fri, May 13 

17 End-of-Semester Examination for Continuing Students Mon, May 16 Mon, May 20 

18 Inter-Semester Practicum / Monitoring Mon, May 23 Fri, Jul 1 

19 Conference Marking of Examination Scripts Mon, May 30 Fri, Jun 10 

20 Vetting and Publication of Semester Results Tue, Jun. 28 Thu, Jun 30 

NB: Tentative and Subject to Change 

** This activity plan excludes both RM6 and POSNAC 4 classes 

 

Statutory Holidays 

Sun, Mar 6 (Mon, 7) Independence Day Mon, Apr. 18 Easter Monday Mon, May 2** Eid Ul-Fitr 

Fri, Apr. 15 Good Friday Mon, May 2 Workers Day 



 

   

FIRST SEMESTER CALENDAR  

(**RM6 & POSNAC 4 ONLY) 

S/N ACTIVITY 
COMMENCING 

DATE 

CLOSING 

DATE 

1 RM6 Students Reporting Friday, January 21 

2 Course Registration for RM6 Mon, Jan. 24 Fri, Feb. 11 

3 Lectures for RM6 Mon, Jan. 24 Fri, May 6 

4 Re-Sit Examination for RM6 Tue, Feb. 1 Fri, Feb. 4 

5 * Post Practicum Assessment Mon, Feb. 7 Fri, Mar. 11 

6 * Intra – Semester Practicum Mon, Feb. 7 Fri, Mar. 25 

7 POSNAC 4 Students Reporting Friday, February 11 

8 Course Registration for POSNAC 4 Mon, Feb. 14 Fri, Mar. 4 

9 Lectures for POSNAC 4 Mon, Feb. 14 Fri, May 27 

10 Re-Sit Examination for POSNAC 4 Tue, Feb. 21 Fri, Feb. 25 

11 Mid-Semester Examination for RM6 Mon, Mar. 21 Fri, Mar. 25 

12 Mid-Semester Examination for POSNAC 4 Mon, Apr. 11 Fri, Apr. 15 

13 Submission of Continuous Assessment for RM 6 Tue, May, 3 Thu, May 5 

14 Revision for RM6 Mon, May 9 Fri, May 13 

15 End-of-Semester Examination for RM6 Mon, May 16 Fri, May 20 

16 Submission of Continuous Assessment for POSNAC 4 Tue, May, 24 Thu, May 26 

17 Revision for POSNAC 4 Mon, May 30 Fri, Jun. 3 

18 End-of-Semester Examination for POSNAC 4 Mon, Jun. 6 Fri, Jun. 10 

19 Publication of Results (RM6 & POSNAC 4) Wed, Jun. 22 Fri, Jun. 24 

 

NB: Tentative and Subject to Change 
 

 

Statutory Holidays 

Sun, Mar 6 (Mon, 7) Independence Day Mon, Apr. 18 Easter Monday Mon, May 2** Eid Ul-Fitr 

Fri, Apr. 15 Good Friday Mon, May 2 Workers Day 

 


